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Cruise Company
Celestyal Cruises
on the cruise ship

Celestyal Crystal

7 Nights All Inclusive 3 Continents

Cruise ID : #30,782,933

Journey Start Date: Sat 21 Jan 2023

Journey End Date: Sat 28 Jan 2023

Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Aegean Sea; Europe; Europe South; Mediterranean Sea
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mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Athens (Lavrion)
Greece

Day at sea
Sea

Port Said
Egypt

Ashdod
Israel

Limassol
Cyprus

Rhodes
Greece

Mykonos
Greece

Athens (Lavrion)
Greece

DATE

Sat 21 Jan

Sun 22 Jan

Mon 23 Jan

Tue 24 Jan

Wed 25 Jan

Thu 26 Jan

Fri 27 Jan

Sat 28 Jan
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ARRIVAL

06:30

08:00

11:00

11:30

07:00

07:00

DEPARTURE

17:00

22:00

22:00

18:00

18:30

18:00
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